Ultra Compact Ethernet Serial Servers
VESR900 Series - Fiber Models
Take control of your serial devices with Vlinx™ VESR9xx Industrial
Ethernet Serial Servers. If it has a serial port, it can be monitored and
controlled from anywhere on your Ethernet LAN or WAN. Keep it at
maximum productivity without leaving your office. Even troubleshoot
it from outside your LAN via the Internet. The easy to use Vlinx™
Manager software puts access to your whole shop on your desk.

TBKT1 - Replacement Terminal Block, One 2 Position 5.08 mm
PRODUCT FEATURES
Ordering Information
Model Number Serial
Ports
Serial
Connectors Ethernet Media Ethernet
Connectors
VESR901-MC 1 DB9 & TB Multi-mode Fiber SC
VESR901-MT 1 DB9 & TB Multi-mode Fiber ST
VESR901-SC* 1 DB9 & TB Single Mode Fiber SC
VESR901-ST* 1 DB9 & TB Single Mode Fiber ST
VESR902D-MC 2 DB9 Multi-mode Fiber SC
VESR902D-MT 2 DB9 Multi-mode Fiber ST
VESR902D-SC* 2 DB9 Single Mode Fiber SC
VESR902D-ST* 2 DB9 Single Mode Fiber ST
VESR902T-MC 2 TB Multi-mode Fiber SC
VESR902T-MT 2 TB Multi-mode Fiber ST
VESR902T-SC* 2 TB Single Mode Fiber SC
VESR902T-ST* 2 TB Single Mode Fiber ST
VESR921-MC 1 DB9 & TB CAT 5, Multi-mode
Fiber
One RJ45, One
SC
VESR921-MT 1 DB9 & TB CAT 5, Multi-mode
Fiber
One RJ45,
One ST
VESR921-SC* 1 DB9 & TB CAT 5, Single
Mode Fiber
One RJ45, One
SC
VESR921-ST* 1 DB9 & TB CAT 5, Single
Mode Fiber
One RJ45,
One ST
VESR922T-MC 2 TB CAT 5, Multi-mode
Fiber
One RJ45, One
SC
VESR922T-MT 2 TB CAT 5, Multi-mode
Fiber
One RJ45,
One ST
VESR922T-SC* 2 TB CAT 5, Single
Mode Fiber
One RJ45, One
SC
VESR922T-ST* 2 TB CAT 5, Single
Mode Fiber
One RJ45,
One ST
For Copper options please see page 152.
+ All serial ports are software configurable for RS-232, RS-422, or RS-485.
* 40km and 80km options available.
www.bb-elec.com |
VESR900 Series - Fiber Models_3713ds
Ultra Compact
Ethernet Serial Servers
VESR900 Series - Fiber Models
Mechanical diagram -